L

WELL 1.0G RUREAU—KANSAS G

5C2 Ezst Muidock,

Company- CONTINENTAL OIL CO,

Farm- Dcsbien

Totai Dapth. 3772
Comm. [jmBea52
Shot or Treated.
Contractor.

tssued. 6252

CASING:

10 3/ 355t cem, /225 sx
5 1/2m 3764t cem, w/200 sx

shalc & sand

» sand & shale

~ shale
shale & shells
shalc
sand strks & shale
sand

sand & shale

red rock & shale
anhydrite

shale & shells
shale ¢ lime
shale & lime strks
shale & lime

@
shalec & shells
lime & shale
lime

limec & shale congls
o limec & shale

arbuckle

arbuckle

Total Depth

™~ Tops:
Arbuckle
Lensing
Hecbner
Conglomerate

Comp.

60
290
320
360
860
1140
1380
115
1650
1705
2150
2720
2870
3170
3235
3640
3692
3745
3762
3768
3772

3765
3L75
3435
3717

No. §

L1752

Figures Indicate Bottem of Formatiuns.

QGICAL COCIETY
Wichita, Kensas

SEC. 12 T 10
NW NE N7

330t fr NL 1650t fr L

County  Rooks
KANSAS

R. 200

Elevation. __ 2 235 ..

EAEN NN

Froduction. Phy. Prmips Pote

375 BO W




